
Fahrer  / Beifahrer

FAKTOR

1 BAILER Michael 5 81,00 7 109,50 16 55,00 13 53,00 5 81,00 5 81,00 460,50 53,00 250 657,50
2 FISCHER Sepp 15 47,00 2 142,50 5 101,25 9 65,00 24 28,00 383,75 250 633,75
3 PINTARICH Franz 7 73,00 1 150,00 13 53,00 12 84,00 360,00 250 610,00
4 BERGER Michael 13 53,00 8 86,25 1 100,00 2 95,00 334,25 250 584,25
5 STUMPF Michael 4 85,00 12 84,00 20 54,00 4 85,00 308,00 250 558,00
6 HEMMELMAYER Erich 17 42,00 2 118,75 5 81,00 9 65,00 306,75 250 556,75
7 BROWN George 8 69,00 15 70,50 25 32,50 12 56,00 228,00 250 478,00
8 HOFER Daniel 45 6,00 23 45,00 26 31,25 126 0,00 8 69,00 151,25 250 401,25
9 STURM-ROSCHMANN Michaela 36 15,00 14 62,50 51 0,00 10 62,00 139,50 250 389,50
10 SCHLAGER Marc 1 125,00 2 95,00 1 150,00 370,00 370,00
11 STAUD Peter 3 90,00 1 100,00 6 77,00 267,00 267,00
12 WEITHALER Josef 11 88,50 7 91,25 12 56,00 235,75 235,75
13 HOLASCHKE Peter 4 127,50 4 106,25 233,75 233,75
14 RUCKENDORFER Herbert 3 90,00 1 100,00 190,00 190,00
15 LANDERL Erich 10 77,50 7 109,50 187,00 187,00
16 PALTEN Eva 16 44,00 6 77,00 11 59,00 180,00 180,00

PUNGERSEK Peter 4 85,00 2 95,00 180,00 180,00
18 HOWADT Claus 11 73,75 8 103,50 177,25 177,25

RUTRECHT Peter 6 96,25 5 81,00 177,25 177,25
20 LACKNER Klaus 3 90,00 13 79,50 169,50 169,50
21 MATZKE Willy 6 115,50 20 45,00 160,50 160,50
22 SCHRETTER Herwig 11 59,00 1 100,00 159,00 159,00
23 PIRTSCHER Harald 15 58,75 9 97,50 156,25 156,25
24 WOHLENBERG Karsten 2 142,50 142,50 142,50
25 KUNZ Florian 19 47,50 10 93,00 140,50 140,50
26 BELE Michael 12 70,00 9 65,00 135,00 135,00

BÖHMDORFER Florian 3 135,00 135,00 135,00
SCHWARZ Hans Christian 3 135,00 135,00 135,00

29 MAZZUCATO Hans 4 127,50 127,50 127,50
30 ZIMMERMANN Klaus 18 40,00 8 86,25 126,25 126,25
31 LIPPITSCH Günter 5 121,50 121,50 121,50

WAWRONEK Walther 5 121,50 121,50 121,50
33 GEYER Georg 6 115,50 115,50 115,50
34 HEFFETER Franz 10 62,00 17 52,50 114,50 114,50
35 TRIPOLT Werner 3 112,50 112,50 112,50
36 KRISTEK Peter 21 34,00 7 73,00 107,00 107,00
37 PAMLITSCHKA Raimund 14 50,00 20 54,00 104,00 104,00
38 AUFHAUSER Franz jun. 8 103,50 103,50 103,50
39 HEGENBART Günther 17 42,00 18 60,00 102,00 102,00
40 JIROWSKY Fritz 1 100,00 100,00 100,00
41 WEISE Otmar 9 97,50 97,50 97,50
42 LEITHNER Richard 15 47,00 14 50,00 97,00 97,00
43 HAWLICEK Karl 18 60,00 24 35,00 95,00 95,00

KLIMA Martin 2 95,00 95,00 95,00
NEUROTH Johannes 2 95,00 95,00 95,00

46 FRANZKE Rudolf 19 57,00 23 37,50 94,50 94,50
47 BAUDER Franz 10 93,00 93,00 93,00
48 RAAB Alexander 17 63,00 29 27,50 90,50 90,50
49 AISTLEITNER Sylvia 3 90,00 90,00 90,00

GRABNER Walter 3 90,00 90,00 90,00
51 SCHRÖDER Ernst F. 11 88,50 88,50 88,50
52 LEHNER Paul 25 39,00 15 47,00 86,00 86,00
53 LANG Anton 4 85,00 85,00 85,00

SPONRING Christina 4 85,00 85,00 85,00
55 AUFHAUSER Gregor 16 66,00 33 18,00 84,00 84,00
56 BRANDT Helmut 9 81,25 81,25 81,25
57 MÜLLER Fritz 13 79,50 79,50 79,50
58 HAINZL Sepp 21 42,50 27 36,00 78,50 78,50
59 BERGER Matthias 13 66,25 40 11,00 77,25 77,25
60 FUCHS Philipp 6 77,00 77,00 77,00

PERCHT Gerhard 6 77,00 77,00 77,00
SCHLAGER Otmar 6 77,00 77,00 77,00

63 HAMMERSCHMID Rudolf 14 75,00 75,00 75,00
ZEHETNER Franz 14 75,00 75,00 75,00

65 HENK Christine 7 73,00 73,00 73,00
IVANOVIC Roman 7 73,00 73,00 73,00
JAMNIG Helmut 7 73,00 73,00 73,00

68 ULM Peter 15 70,50 70,50 70,50
69 FASSL Andreas 8 69,00 69,00 69,00

RATHAUSKY Wolfgang 8 69,00 69,00 69,00
71 STADLMAYR Helmut 16 66,00 66,00 66,00
72 LOVRANICH Jürgen 9 65,00 65,00 65,00

OBERHOLZER Erich 9 65,00 65,00 65,00
74 STEGEMANN Wolfgang 17 63,00 63,00 63,00
75 FRECH Hannes 10 62,00 62,00 62,00

HUBER Robert 10 62,00 62,00 62,00
MAK Srecko 10 62,00 62,00 62,00

78 KNÖTZL Josef 22 48,00 43 12,00 60,00 60,00
79 PIRTSCHER Anna-Sophie 11 59,00 59,00 59,00

SCHWELLA Christoph 11 59,00 59,00 59,00
TRAIBER Alexander 11 59,00 59,00 59,00

82 ASSIKOS Dimitrios 19 57,00 57,00 57,00
83 BIDMON Volker 12 56,00 56,00 56,00

GARDT Peter 12 56,00 56,00 56,00
STASTNY Stefan 12 56,00 56,00 56,00

86 BEER Andreas 24 28,00 30 26,25 54,25 54,25
87 WAWRA Michael 48 3,00 14 50,00 53,00 53,00

HUBER Andrea 13 53,00 53,00 53,00
HUTTERER Walter 13 53,00 53,00 53,00

90 FELFER Gerhard 21 51,00 51,00 51,00
KEFEDER Rudolf 21 51,00 51,00 51,00

92 SCHRAUT Josef 43 8,00 24 42,00 50,00 50,00
BACHINGER Wolfgang 14 50,00 50,00 50,00
GALL Roland 14 50,00 50,00 50,00
SKREINER Erik 18 50,00 50,00 50,00

96 LUSTIG Andreas 83 0,00 22 48,00 48,00 48,00
97 ROM Hugo 15 47,00 47,00 47,00

TRULS Christoph 15 47,00 47,00 47,00
99 PRÜLLER Gerhard 27 30,00 35 16,00 46,00 46,00
100 KASPAR Milos 23 45,00 45,00 45,00
101 LEOPOLD Peter 16 44,00 44,00 44,00

PALFY Valentin 16 44,00 44,00 44,00
SCHARIZER Josef 16 44,00 44,00 44,00
VOSS Peter 16 44,00 44,00 44,00

105 PRIRSCHING Franz 81 0,00 17 42,00 42,00 42,00
JURKOWITSCH Norbert 17 42,00 42,00 42,00
SCHÖN Gerald 24 42,00 42,00 42,00
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WALENTA Gerhard 17 42,00 42,00 42,00
109 CHYLIK Dani 18 40,00 40,00 40,00

EBM Thomas 18 40,00 40,00 40,00
FRITZ Antonia 18 40,00 40,00 40,00
RAMUSCH Johann 18 40,00 40,00 40,00
SCHIEP Franz 22 40,00 40,00 40,00

114 HASSLER Thomas 25 39,00 39,00 39,00
115 SCHRAMMEL Reinhard 31 25,00 38 13,00 38,00 38,00

PUCK Peter 19 38,00 38,00 38,00
SCHICKMAIER Lukas 19 38,00 38,00 38,00
WEBER Christian 19 38,00 38,00 38,00
WEINSTABL Wolfgang 19 38,00 38,00 38,00

120 ALLAND Günter 26 37,50 37,50 37,50
OMANSIEK Werner 26 37,50 37,50 37,50

122 DERFLINGER Albert 20 36,00 36,00 36,00
SIEGL Wolfgang 20 36,00 36,00 36,00
STRUTZENBERGER Johannes 20 36,00 36,00 36,00

125 GRUBER Klaus 28 34,50 34,50 34,50
126 BRANTNER Heinz 21 34,00 34,00 34,00

VLASTA Christoph 21 34,00 34,00 34,00
128 KIRBY David 29 33,00 33,00 33,00
129 FÜGERL Gudrun 22 32,00 32,00 32,00

LUTZKY Wolfgang 22 32,00 32,00 32,00
OLSCHNEGGER Gisela 22 32,00 32,00 32,00

132 AICHLSEDER Hubert 30 31,50 31,50 31,50
133 ASPÖCK Christof 23 30,00 30,00 30,00

RADL Stephan 23 30,00 30,00 30,00
ROTT Günter 31 30,00 30,00 30,00
WÖLBITSCH Josef 23 30,00 30,00 30,00

137 PANIS Josef 28 28,75 28,75 28,75
138 CANCIANI Ferruccio 32 28,50 28,50 28,50
139 BURGSTALLER Friedrich 24 28,00 28,00 28,00
140 SCHÖN Alexander 33 27,00 27,00 27,00
141 BEOFSICH Martin 25 26,00 26,00 26,00

KONEC Rudolf 25 26,00 26,00 26,00
MORAWETZ Markus 25 26,00 26,00 26,00

144 ALTMANNSBERGER Horst 34 25,50 25,50 25,50
145 DOKULIL Richard 26 25,00 25,00 25,00

GLÜCK Andreas 26 25,00 25,00 25,00
MOSER Manuel 26 25,00 25,00 25,00

148 AICHLSEDER Maximilian 35 24,00 24,00 24,00
BIENERT Felix 27 24,00 24,00 24,00
DIELACHER Markus 27 24,00 24,00 24,00
GILL Erich 27 24,00 24,00 24,00

152 BÖCK Joseph 32 23,75 23,75 23,75
153 KETTNER Robert 28 23,00 23,00 23,00

PICHLER Roland 28 23,00 23,00 23,00
ROTT Franz 28 23,00 23,00 23,00

156 HAINZL Philipp 36 22,50 22,50 22,50
KÖRNER Peter 33 22,50 22,50 22,50

158 DOKULIL Norbert 29 22,00 22,00 22,00
HAUNSCHMID Peter 29 22,00 22,00 22,00
SUNITSCH Franz 29 22,00 22,00 22,00

161 FERBER Christian 34 21,25 21,25 21,25
162 BECKER Heinz 37 21,00 21,00 21,00

DIELACHER Erwin 30 21,00 21,00 21,00
LETTENMAYR Ralf 30 21,00 21,00 21,00
RENNHOFER Martin 30 21,00 21,00 21,00

166 DRABEK Johann 31 20,00 20,00 20,00
FOLTIN Kurt 31 20,00 20,00 20,00
KONEC Ute 31 20,00 20,00 20,00
LINDNER Gerhard 35 20,00 20,00 20,00

170 GRIEßER Bernhard 38 19,50 19,50 19,50
171 GROISS Thomas 32 19,00 19,00 19,00

HACKER Stefan 32 19,00 19,00 19,00
PISKERNIK Arthur 32 19,00 19,00 19,00

174 MIRTL Gerd-Dieter 36 18,75 18,75 18,75
175 KÖSTENBERGER Hans 33 18,00 18,00 18,00

OBERMEIR Willi 33 18,00 18,00 18,00
STEINER Gerhard 39 18,00 18,00 18,00

178 HAHN Richard 34 17,00 17,00 17,00
ROTH Ernst 34 17,00 17,00 17,00
SATTLER Martin 34 17,00 17,00 17,00

181 KRAPINGER Günther 40 16,50 16,50 16,50
182 SCHUSTER Günter 35 16,00 16,00 16,00

VANZINI Renato 35 16,00 16,00 16,00
184 BRANDNER Roland 36 15,00 15,00 15,00

KRONBERGER Peter G. 41 15,00 15,00 15,00
SALZER Stefan 36 15,00 15,00 15,00

187 LUBER Wolfgang W. 37 14,00 14,00 14,00
UNTERWEGER Udo 37 14,00 14,00 14,00
VORABERGER Alfred 37 14,00 14,00 14,00

190 SCHAUPERL Karl Heinz 42 13,50 13,50 13,50
191 DAURER Wolfgang 38 13,00 13,00 13,00

SCHMIDBERGER Franz 38 13,00 13,00 13,00
193 BURGSTALLER Josef 39 12,00 12,00 12,00

GINDL Dietmar 39 12,00 12,00 12,00
HABERHAUER Friedrich 39 12,00 12,00 12,00

196 PROBST Karl 40 11,00 11,00 11,00
STANGL Harald 40 11,00 11,00 11,00

198 ZOBRIES Heiner 44 10,50 10,50 10,50
199 MIKLAU Jakob 41 10,00 10,00 10,00

MILTNER Renè 41 10,00 10,00 10,00
PEISL Günter 41 10,00 10,00 10,00

202 DEGGELLER Andreas 45 9,00 9,00 9,00
FLEISCHANDERL Herbert 42 9,00 9,00 9,00
STATTIN Gerold 42 9,00 9,00 9,00

205 FICHTINGER Christian 43 8,00 8,00 8,00
206 LIEBHART Helmut 46 7,50 7,50 7,50
207 DOKULIL Bettina 44 7,00 7,00 7,00

MAKOVSKY Zoltan 44 7,00 7,00 7,00
209 KLACKL Johannes 47 6,00 6,00 6,00

WAGNER Erich 45 6,00 6,00 6,00
211 CHRAPPA Ralph 46 5,00 5,00 5,00

ZIMMERBAUER Gernot 46 5,00 5,00 5,00
213 HIEGELSBERGER Claus 47 4,00 4,00 4,00

HUBER Maximilian 47 4,00 4,00 4,00
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215 WANDL Christian 48 3,00 3,00 3,00
216 LÖFFLER Wilfried 49 2,00 2,00 2,00

MEDINAC Peter 49 2,00 2,00 2,00
218 ARPAD Lado 50 1,00 1,00 1,00

DEBELAK Ernst 50 1,00 1,00 1,00



Fahrer  / Beifahrer

FAKTOR

1 SCHLAGER Otmar 6 115,50 1 125,00 2 95,00 1 150,00 485,50 250 735,50
2 SCHÄTZINGER Günther 15 47,00 2 142,50 5 101,25 9 65,00 8 69,00 424,75 250 674,75
3 BAILER Barbara 5 81,00 7 109,50 16 55,00 13 53,00 5 81,00 5 81,00 460,50 53,00 250 657,50
4 PINTARICH Uschi 7 73,00 1 150,00 13 53,00 12 84,00 360,00 250 610,00
5 HOLLY-BERGER Veronika 13 53,00 8 86,25 1 100,00 2 95,00 334,25 250 584,25
6 RIEDL Gerhard 4 85,00 12 84,00 20 54,00 4 85,00 308,00 250 558,00
7 HORETH Doris 17 42,00 2 118,75 5 81,00 9 65,00 306,75 250 556,75
8 STURM-ROSCHMANN Stephan 36 15,00 14 62,50 51 0,00 10 62,00 139,50 250 389,50
9 KLOSSOVA Michaela 11 88,50 7 91,25 7 73,00 252,75 252,75
10 HOLASCHKE Paul 4 127,50 4 106,25 233,75 233,75
11 GRAF Bernhard 3 90,00 1 100,00 190,00 190,00

SCHICKMAIER Gudrun 3 90,00 1 100,00 190,00 190,00
13 RAGOWSKY Gilbert 10 77,50 7 109,50 187,00 187,00
14 HOLLINEK Richard 16 44,00 6 77,00 11 59,00 180,00 180,00
15 HOWADT Philip 11 73,75 8 103,50 177,25 177,25
16 BROWN-ROLLFINKE Ingrid 8 69,00 15 70,50 25 32,50 172,00 172,00
17 LACKNER Uschi 3 90,00 13 79,50 169,50 169,50
18 PIRTSCHER Anna-Sophie 15 58,75 9 97,50 156,25 156,25
19 WOHLENBERG Monika 2 142,50 142,50 142,50
20 BELE Sebastian 12 70,00 9 65,00 135,00 135,00

BÖHMDORFER Dieter 3 135,00 135,00 135,00
GIGLMAYR Isidor Ernst 3 135,00 135,00 135,00

23 KLACKL Sebastian 4 127,50 127,50 127,50
24 BACHER Angelika 18 40,00 8 86,25 126,25 126,25
25 WAWRONEK -DANNER Birgit 5 121,50 121,50 121,50

ZEISBERGER Oliver 5 121,50 121,50 121,50
27 FRITZ Elmar 6 115,50 115,50 115,50
28 HEFFETER Brigitte 10 62,00 17 52,50 114,50 114,50
29 SCHÖGGL Peter 3 112,50 112,50 112,50
30 KRISTEK Carola 21 34,00 7 73,00 107,00 107,00
31 BAGUS Andrea 14 50,00 20 54,00 104,00 104,00
32 SUSKE Michaela 8 103,50 103,50 103,50
33 FRIK Thomas 17 42,00 18 60,00 102,00 102,00
34 JIROWSKY Silvia 1 100,00 100,00 100,00

SCHRETTER Elena 1 100,00 100,00 100,00
36 WEISE Marlies 9 97,50 97,50 97,50
37 LINTNER Toni 15 47,00 14 50,00 97,00 97,00
38 NÖSSLER Manfred 6 96,25 96,25 96,25
39 KLIMA Sylvia 2 95,00 95,00 95,00

NEUROTH Irun 2 95,00 95,00 95,00
PUNGERSEK Roland 2 95,00 95,00 95,00

42 KIRCHNER-FRANZKE Edith 19 57,00 23 37,50 94,50 94,50
43 OHNE Wertung 10 93,00 93,00 93,00

PUNGERSEK Peter 10 93,00 93,00 93,00
45 AISTLEITNER Konnie 3 90,00 90,00 90,00

GRABNER Tobias 3 90,00 90,00 90,00
47 SUCHENTRUNK Harry 11 88,50 88,50 88,50
48 LEHNER Marion 25 39,00 15 47,00 86,00 86,00
49 HARTL Silvia 4 85,00 85,00 85,00

LANG Gabriele 4 85,00 85,00 85,00
SPONRING Michael 4 85,00 85,00 85,00

52 AUFHAUSER Franz 16 66,00 33 18,00 84,00 84,00
53 HOFER Günter 45 6,00 23 45,00 26 31,25 82,25 82,25
54 SCHRETTER Herwig 9 81,25 81,25 81,25
55 PRIEBERNIG Andreas 5 81,00 81,00 81,00
56 GRADNITZER Jörg 13 79,50 79,50 79,50
57 HAINZL Susi 21 42,50 27 36,00 78,50 78,50
58 BERGER Harald 13 66,25 40 11,00 77,25 77,25
59 BAJER Thomas 6 77,00 77,00 77,00

DEUTSCH Nicole 6 77,00 77,00 77,00
PERCHT Brigitte 6 77,00 77,00 77,00
SCHLAGER Elisa 6 77,00 77,00 77,00

63 GASSNER Werner 14 75,00 75,00 75,00
WEICHHART Rudolf 14 75,00 75,00 75,00

65 GRAMPP Stephan 7 73,00 73,00 73,00
HAISSL Josef 7 73,00 73,00 73,00

67 HEGENBART Gerald 15 70,50 70,50 70,50
68 BLAIR Susanne 8 69,00 69,00 69,00

RATHAUSKY Gudrun 8 69,00 69,00 69,00
70 SOMMERAUER Gottfried 16 66,00 66,00 66,00
71 EDLMAIR Klaus 9 65,00 65,00 65,00

LOVRANICH Tobias 9 65,00 65,00 65,00
73 RAAB Alexander Marcel 17 63,00 63,00 63,00

STEGEMANN Barbara 17 63,00 63,00 63,00
75 ERHART Thomas 10 62,00 62,00 62,00

FRECH Brigitte 10 62,00 62,00 62,00
SCHATZ Clemens 10 62,00 62,00 62,00

78 MAYRHOFER Robert 18 60,00 60,00 60,00
79 PIRTSCHER Harald 11 59,00 59,00 59,00

ROSENBERGER Petra 11 59,00 59,00 59,00
SCHWELLA Franz 11 59,00 59,00 59,00
SEMMELROCH Paul 11 59,00 59,00 59,00

83 HERKO Silvia 19 57,00 57,00 57,00
84 HUBER Boris 12 56,00 56,00 56,00

PRENTNER Manfred 12 56,00 56,00 56,00
ROLLFINKE Christian 12 56,00 56,00 56,00
SCHUSTER Martin 12 56,00 56,00 56,00

88 BEER Susanne 24 28,00 30 26,25 54,25 54,25
89 WAWRA Alexandra 48 3,00 14 50,00 53,00 53,00

HUBER Michael 13 53,00 53,00 53,00
HUTTERER Georg 13 53,00 53,00 53,00

92 KEFEDER Inge 21 51,00 51,00 51,00
ZOTTLER Michael 21 51,00 51,00 51,00

94 SCHRAUT Herta 43 8,00 24 42,00 50,00 50,00
BACHINGER Uli 14 50,00 50,00 50,00
GALL Dieter 14 50,00 50,00 50,00
MITTELBACH Philipp 18 50,00 50,00 50,00

98 KNÖTZL Sonja 22 48,00 48,00 48,00
RÖLL Ulrich 22 48,00 48,00 48,00

100 REITERER Michaela 19 47,50 47,50 47,50
101 MÜHLMANN Michael 15 47,00 47,00 47,00

TRULS Alexandra 15 47,00 47,00 47,00
103 PRÜLLER Helga 27 30,00 35 16,00 46,00 46,00
104 JANAK Marie 23 45,00 45,00 45,00

LAIMER Clemens 20 45,00 45,00 45,00
106 ERO Renate 16 44,00 44,00 44,00

PALFY Theodor 16 44,00 44,00 44,00
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SCHARIZER Gerlinde 16 44,00 44,00 44,00
VOSS Christa 16 44,00 44,00 44,00

110 SLANEC Alexandra 81 0,00 17 42,00 42,00 42,00
GRÖSS Felix 17 42,00 42,00 42,00
SCHÖN Susanna 24 42,00 42,00 42,00
WALENTA Andrea 17 42,00 42,00 42,00

114 HOLZ Johanna 18 40,00 40,00 40,00
KIANI Soli 18 40,00 40,00 40,00
KONRAD Markus 18 40,00 40,00 40,00
MIRWALD Thomas 22 40,00 40,00 40,00
STOCKENBOJER Heidi 18 40,00 40,00 40,00

119 RUCKHOFER Arno 25 39,00 39,00 39,00
120 SCHRAMMEL Elisabeth 31 25,00 38 13,00 38,00 38,00

FUCHS Severin 19 38,00 38,00 38,00
HENZE Winfried 19 38,00 38,00 38,00
TRUGINA-WEBER Susanne 19 38,00 38,00 38,00
WEINSTABL Christina 19 38,00 38,00 38,00

125 OMANSIEK Thomas 26 37,50 37,50 37,50
SEDLMAIER Andreas 26 37,50 37,50 37,50

127 DRESCHL Christiane 20 36,00 36,00 36,00
KRESCI Susanne 20 36,00 36,00 36,00
STRUTZENBERGER Uschi 20 36,00 36,00 36,00

130 EDER Susanne 24 35,00 35,00 35,00
131 ZENZ Monika 28 34,50 34,50 34,50
132 BURES Robert 21 34,00 34,00 34,00

PUSTER Georg 21 34,00 34,00 34,00
134 KIRBY Anita 29 33,00 33,00 33,00
135 FÜGERL Herbert 22 32,00 32,00 32,00

LUTZKY Bärbel 22 32,00 32,00 32,00
OLSCHNEGGER Walter 22 32,00 32,00 32,00

138 WEBERHOFER Martin 30 31,50 31,50 31,50
139 ASPÖCK Maria-Theresia 23 30,00 30,00 30,00

JÄGER Georg 23 30,00 30,00 30,00
RADL Alexandra 23 30,00 30,00 30,00
ROTT Astrid 31 30,00 30,00 30,00

143 MARKOM Gottfried 28 28,75 28,75 28,75
144 BOIK Adele 32 28,50 28,50 28,50
145 BURGSTALLER Ingrid 24 28,00 28,00 28,00

FISCHER Waltraud 24 28,00 28,00 28,00
147 KONRATH Stefan 29 27,50 27,50 27,50
148 MILUTINOVIC Manuela 33 27,00 27,00 27,00
149 BEOFSICH Martina 25 26,00 26,00 26,00

KONEC Konstantin 25 26,00 26,00 26,00
SCHÖN Melanie 25 26,00 26,00 26,00

152 SIEGERT-BOMHARD Christian 34 25,50 25,50 25,50
153 KOLLER Silvia 26 25,00 25,00 25,00

LIENBACHER Mario 26 25,00 25,00 25,00
TÜRK Andreas 26 25,00 25,00 25,00

156 BEGUSCH Arthur 35 24,00 24,00 24,00
GILL Brigitte 27 24,00 24,00 24,00
SZEKELY Fabian 27 24,00 24,00 24,00
WIESER Victoria 27 24,00 24,00 24,00

160 BÖCK Brigitte 32 23,75 23,75 23,75
161 FIEDLER Michaela 28 23,00 23,00 23,00

PICHLER Kerstin 28 23,00 23,00 23,00
WUCHERER Barbara 28 23,00 23,00 23,00

164 BREYER Wolfgang 33 22,50 22,50 22,50
HAINZL Johanna 36 22,50 22,50 22,50

166 DOLENZ Stefan 29 22,00 22,00 22,00
HÖBARTH Felix 29 22,00 22,00 22,00
SUNITSCH Waltraud 29 22,00 22,00 22,00

169 FERBER Josef 34 21,25 21,25 21,25
170 GRAMMER Klaus 30 21,00 21,00 21,00

LIEGL Rudi 30 21,00 21,00 21,00
MOSER Elisabeth 30 21,00 21,00 21,00
SCHAUB Dieter 37 21,00 21,00 21,00

174 ALMER Hubert 35 20,00 20,00 20,00
FOLTIN Christine 31 20,00 20,00 20,00
KONEC Vanessa 31 20,00 20,00 20,00
STEHNO Franz 31 20,00 20,00 20,00

178 GRIEßER Katja 38 19,50 19,50 19,50
179 HACKER Heike 32 19,00 19,00 19,00

MERSCHITZ Peter 32 19,00 19,00 19,00
PISKERNIK Gabi 32 19,00 19,00 19,00

182 HIEDL Elisabeth 36 18,75 18,75 18,75
183 OBERMEIR Doris 33 18,00 18,00 18,00

SCHUSTER Bernd 33 18,00 18,00 18,00
STEINER Peter 39 18,00 18,00 18,00

186 KÄSTEL Sylvia 34 17,00 17,00 17,00
OSZTAVICS Andreas 34 17,00 17,00 17,00
SATTLER Stefan 34 17,00 17,00 17,00

189 SCHERIAU Manuel 40 16,50 16,50 16,50
190 GSCHMEIDLER Josef 35 16,00 16,00 16,00

POLASCHEK Heidrun 35 16,00 16,00 16,00
192 BRANDNER Alex 36 15,00 15,00 15,00

KRONBERGER Gernot 41 15,00 15,00 15,00
MADSEN Maria Orum 36 15,00 15,00 15,00

195 PETZ Herta 37 14,00 14,00 14,00
PLASS Christian 37 14,00 14,00 14,00
STÖHR Evelyn 37 14,00 14,00 14,00

198 SCHAUPERL Marianne 42 13,50 13,50 13,50
199 DAURER Elisabeth 38 13,00 13,00 13,00

STANGL Julia 38 13,00 13,00 13,00
201 BESTAK Wolfgang 43 12,00 12,00 12,00

GINDL Harald 39 12,00 12,00 12,00
REITTER Klaus 39 12,00 12,00 12,00
SCHWARZ Brigitte 39 12,00 12,00 12,00

205 PROBST Gerald 40 11,00 11,00 11,00
UNTERMAIR Christian 40 11,00 11,00 11,00

207 WALDINGER Josef 44 10,50 10,50 10,50
208 GROSS Reinhold 41 10,00 10,00 10,00

LEEB Albert 41 10,00 10,00 10,00
MILTNER Hannes 41 10,00 10,00 10,00

211 DEGGELLER Regula 45 9,00 9,00 9,00
KLOSSEK Thomas 42 9,00 9,00 9,00
STATTIN Waltraud 42 9,00 9,00 9,00

214 ENGEL Gabriela 43 8,00 8,00 8,00



Fahrer  / Beifahrer

FAKTOR
Platzierung / Punkte bei der jeweiligen Veranstaltung Punkte

Beifahrer

Streich-

resultat 1

Streich-

resultat 2

Streich-

resultat 3
Zusatz

End-

ergebnis
1,00 1,50 1,25 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,50 1,00

Kremstal

Classic

Eisenstrasse

Klassik

Höllental

Classic

Gurktal

Classic

Purkersdorf

Classic

Ebreichsdorf

Classic

Alpen-

fahrt

Falkenstein

Classic Summe

215 DOLZNIG Gert 46 7,50 7,50 7,50
216 HASSLER Margit 44 7,00 7,00 7,00

MAKOVSKY Slabolcs 44 7,00 7,00 7,00
218 FELIX Martin 45 6,00 6,00 6,00

PECH Peter 47 6,00 6,00 6,00
220 ADLER Michaela 46 5,00 5,00 5,00

ZIMMERBAUER Katrin 46 5,00 5,00 5,00
222 TAKATS Stephan 47 4,00 4,00 4,00

ZIMMERBAUER Petra 47 4,00 4,00 4,00
224 ALBRECHT Eva 48 3,00 3,00 3,00
225 LÖFFLER Franz 49 2,00 2,00 2,00

MEDINAC Ines 49 2,00 2,00 2,00
227 DEBELAK Elisabeth 50 1,00 1,00 1,00

LADO Monika 50 1,00 1,00 1,00


